Asserballe

Sunday
Black/SM (09:15)

Qualifying started at 9:19:16

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 09:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(335) Jens Winther
1 9:20:00.913
2 52.405 +1.588 9:20:53.318
3 52.367 +1.550 9:21:45.685
4 51.825 +1.008 9:22:37.510
5 50.817 9:23:28.327
6 51.610 +0.793 9:24:19.937
7 51.675 +0.858 9:25:11.612
8 51.977 +1.160 9:26:03.589
9 51.480 +0.663 9:26:55.069
10 57.603 +6.786 9:27:52.672
(6) Rene Christstensen
1 9:20:11.745
2 53.489 +2.064 9:21:05.234
3 51.425 9:21:56.659
4 52.058 +0.633 9:22:48.717
5 51.890 +0.465 9:23:40.607
6 51.802 +0.377 9:24:32.409
7 52.697 +1.272 9:25:25.106
8 52.028 +0.603 9:26:17.134
9 51.677 +0.252 9:27:08.811
10 53.359 +1.934 9:28:02.170
(206) Rene Salling
1 9:20:03.566
2 54916 +2.755 9:20:58.482
3 57613 +5.452 9:21:56.095
4 54.243 +2.082 9:22:50.338
5 53.140 +0.979 9:23:43.478
6 53.455 +1.294 9:24:36.933
7 52.937 +0.776 9:25:29.870
8 52.733 +0.572 9:26:22.603
9 52.161 9:27:14.764
10 55.739 +3.578 9:28:10.503
(19) Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen
1 9:25:18.744
2 54.220 +0.553 9:26:12.964
3 53.667 9:27:06.631
4 55.227 +1.560 9:28:01.858
(51) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
1 9:21:14.157
2 55.090 +1.002 9:22:09.247
3 54.436 +0.348 9:23:03.683
4 55.544 +1.456 9:23:59.227
5 56.928 +2.840 9:24:56.155
6 55244 +1.156 9:25:51.399
7 54.088 9:26:45.487
8 1:33451 +39.363 9:28:18.938
(25) Per Londin Nielsen
1 9:20:08.431
2 58.516 +1.555 9:21:06.947
3 57.356 +0.395 9:22:04.303
4 56.961 9:23.01.264
5 57.049 +0.088 9:23:58.313
6 57.222 +0.261 9:24:55.535
7 59.793 +2.832 9:25:55.328
8 58.358 +1.397 9:26:53.686
9 1:04.088 +7.127 9:27.57.774
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